Status: This is the original version (as it was originally made). This item of legislation is currently only available in its original format.

$S\,C\,H\,E\,D\,U\,L\,E\,S$

SCHEDULE 5

FORM AND CONTENT OF ACCOUNTS OF INSURANCE COMPANIES AND GROUPS

17.—(1) Paragraph 79 (particulars of staff) is amended as follows.

(2) In sub-paragraph (2) for "weeks" substitute "months".

(3) In sub-paragraph (3) for "week" wherever it occurs substitute "month" and for "weekly" substitute "monthly".